©2020 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 01/20/21
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
F E A T U R E S
• 360° beam angle; 300° beam spread
• Base up, base down or horizontal operation
• �Linkable for use in single outlet (60W = 10 pcs max; 100W = 6 pcs max; 150W = 4 pcs
max)
• �Provides easy operation and high lumen output with cage for protection in demanding
environments
• Includes 6’ power cord with plug and retractable handle
• M8 Screw Threads in lamp base for installation flexibility
• 5A overload protection
• Operates at 120V
W A R R A N T Y
• �5 year limited warranty. Additional warranty options available. Contact EiKO for details
A P P L I C A T I O N S
• Task Lighting
• Commercial
• Work Areas
• Construction
• Temporary highbay
HID Temporary Work Light
P E R F O R M A N C E
Power Consumption 60W 100W 150W
Lumens 7,200 12,000 18,000
Efficacy (LPW) 120
Replace HID 150W 250W
CRI >80
Beam 360° angle; 300° spread
CCT 5000K
Life (L70) 50,000 hours
E L E C T R I C A L
Power Factor ≥0.9
THD >20%
Input Voltage 120V
C O N S T R U C T I O N
Operating Temperature -22°F to 140°F (-30°C to 60°C)
Base Hook Base
L I S T I N G S
Certification(s) cULus Classified; FCC
Material Usage RoHS Compliant; no mercury
Environment IP64
60W
150W
100W
Linkable for use in single outlet
©2020 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 01/20/21
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # L U M E N S W A T T S L P W C C T C R I V O LT S L I F E
H O U R S
R E P L A C E S
H I D
11390 LED60WTMP50K-G8 7,200 60W 120 5000K 80+ 120VAC 50,000 200W
11391 LED100WTMP50K-G8 12,000 100W 120 5000K 80+ 120VAC 50,000 400W
11392 LED150WTMP50K-G8 18,000 150W 120 5000K 80+ 120VAC 50,000 600W
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
5.12”/130mm
5.12”/130mm
5.12”/130mm
9.17”/
233mm
5.12”/
130mm
10.94”/
278mm
12.13”/
308mm
6 0 W 1 0 0 W 1 2 0 W